
CFLE 9201 Débutant Claire DESLAURIERS Mardi 16.00-18.00
Borges Pinto Pedro
Brandao Ferreira de MoraesThaisa
Chakraborty Dibyayan
Covre Pietro
Farnudi Ali
Nemec Venza Zoe
Poles Benedetta
Renard-Meseguer Joan
Salari Hossein
Singh Somesh
Sozza Alessandro
Valenzuela Morales José Jeremías
Zong Yuxin

CFLE 9202 Elémentaire Claire DESLAURIERS Lundi 16.00-18.00
Abdulla Amith Zafal
Agostini Matteo
Allahkaram Laleh
Cini Giacomo
D Asaro Dario
Ghobadpour Elham
Gramblicka Tomas
Murphy Brendan
Salcedo Agustin
Verni Matteo
Westner Katrin
Xu Jianan
Xu Wenqi
Yang Qiyun

CFLE 9203 Intermédiaire Claire DESLAURIERS Jeudi 16.00-18.00
Brito Apolinario Gabriel
De Lauretis Ginevra
Hajj Sleiman Nawal
Joshi Garima
Li Meng
Lovo Alessandro
Marziali Federico
Mascolo Valeria
Ragusa Enrico
Simoes Santos Mirella
Skiold-Bengtsson Josefin
Veronesi Benedetta Maria Augusta

CFLE 9204 Avancé Fabienne DUMONTET Lundi 18.00-20.00
Amurri Lucia
Bleich Jennifer
Boselli Matteo



Gardashli Turgay
Kusz Jakub
Ngoma Babote Laugane Angelia
Palfrey Natasha
Piccolo Vanessa
Pikman Lev
Ruane Harriet
Ruoff Johanna
Yan Bohan

CFLE 9205 Perfectionnement Fabienne DUMONTET Lundi 16.00-18.00
Allo Bacarini Beatriz
Cassandra Giulia
Fernandes Mubarac Yasmin
Khomsi Yasmine 
Koloseus Paul
Proskurina Alice
Rothermel Lena
Sallusti Sara
Schei Halvorsen Tiril
Wilhelm Bodo
Yun Tianyao
Zongo Yasmine Sountong Noma Flomata

CFLE 9223 Oral Claire Deslauriers Mercredi 16.00-18.00
De Lauretis Ginevra
Grumann Lukas
Hajj Sleiman Nawal
Marziali Federico
Ragusa Enrico
Seker Meral
Sun Xiaoxia
Yang Qiyun

CFLE 9224 Oral Claire Deslauriers Jeudi 14.00-16.00
Al Shehimy Shaymaa
BANOS ROJO Melina
Boselli Matteo
Jiang Tao
Koloseus Paul
Liu Yuting
Ngoma Babote Laugane Angelia
Proskurina Alice
Quadri Oluwatoni
Rothermel Lena

CFLE 9244 Méthodologie de l'écrit   
Allo Bacarini Beatriz
Cassandra Giulia
Gardashli Turgay



Jiao Wenqing
Khomsi Yasmine 
PALFREY Natasha
Quadri Oluwatoni
Schei Halvorsen Tiril
Yan Bohan

CFLE 9261 Grammaire Avancée   
Al Shehimy Shaymaa
Boselli Matteo
Delgado Vaquera Abigail
PALFREY Natasha
Pikman Lev
Pinheiro Monteiro Georgia Amarante
Sallusti Sara
Zhang Xinyue
Zongo Yasmine Sountong Noma Flomata


